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Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Public Works

City Building Official
Administrative Analyst
Executive Secretary
Management Analyst
Clerk

Management Analyst

Pts Recreation Leader I
Pts Office Administration
Intern - Undergrad Level
Intern - Undergrad Level
Pts Office Clerk

Intern - Undergrad Level

City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin

Total Wages

$221,299
$144,409
$87,300
$67,494
$48,301
$45,914
$32,743
$11,608
$5,223
$5,087
$3,779
$3,769
$3,152



